
Muzejní křížovka

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

www.muzeumct.cz

MYCÍ POTŘEBA

PSACÍ POTŘEBA

V NOCI SVÍTÍ

BARVA TRÁVY

OPAK SVĚTLA

OPAK CHLADU

ZVĚTŠOVACÍ SKLO

SYPKÁ POTŘEBA NA PEČENÍ

OTVOR V LÁTCE

ORGÁN ČICHU

USUŠENÁ TRÁVA

ČÁST MÍSTNOSTI SLOUŽÍCÍ K VĚTRÁNÍ

ČÁST NOHY

NOSÍ SE NA KRKU

LÉTAVÝ HMYZ

ČÁST OBLIČEJE

BICÍ

MAZLAVÁ HLÍNA

MLÁDĚ KRÁVY

ČIRÁ TEKUTINA

MALÝ HLODAVEC


